DICEMBRE

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Fascicolo

10.14.18 N.762/2021

10.14.18 N.767/2021

10.14.18 N.772/2021

10.14.18 N.777/2021

10.14.18 N.782/2021

10.14.18 N.787/2021
10.14.18 N.792/2021
10.14.18 N.797/2021
10.14.18 N.802/2021
10.14.18 N.807/2021
10.14.18 N.812/2021
10.14.18 N.817/2021
10.14.18 N.822/2021
10.14.18 N.827/2021
10.14.18 N.832/2021
10.14.18 N.837/2021
10.14.18 N.842/2021
10.14.18 N.847/2021
10.14.18 N.852/2021

10.14.18 N.857/2021

Tipo

CILA
CILA
CILA-S
CILA-S
CILA-S

CILA
CILA-S
CILA
CILA-S
CILA
CILA-S
CILA-S
CILA-S
CILA
CILA
CILA
CILA-S
CILA
CILA

CILA

Tipo Opera N. Prot.

Manutenzione
straordinaria

Manutenzione
straordinaria

Manutenzione
straordinaria

Manutenzione
straordinaria

Manutenzione
straordinaria

Manutenzione
straordinaria

Manutenzione
straordinaria
Manutenzione
straordinaria

Manutenzione
straordinaria

Manutenzione
straordinaria

Manutenzione
straordinaria

Manutenzione
straordinaria
Manutenzione
straordinaria

Manutenzione
straordinaria

Manutenzione
straordinaria

Manutenzione
straordinaria
Manutenzione
straordinaria

Manutenzione
straordinaria

Manutenzione
straordinaria

Manutenzione
straordinaria

65570

65622

65823

65922

66272

66384

66907

67234

68568

68628

68749

69259

69792

69884

70070

70211

70852

70992

71155

71300

Data

01/12/2021

01/12/2021

02/12/2021

02/12/2021

03/12/2021

03/12/2021
06/12/2021
07/12/2021
15/12/2021
15/12/2021
15/12/2021
17/12/2021
20/12/2021
20/12/2021
21/12/2021
21/12/2021
23/12/2021
24/12/2021
27/12/2021

27/12/2021



21 10.14.18 N.862/2021

22 10.14.18 N.867/2021

23 10.14.18 N.872/2021

24 10.14.18 N.877/2021

25 10.14.18 N.882/2021

26 10.14.18 N.887/2021

27 10.14.18 N.892/2021

CILA-S

CILA

CILA-S

CILA

CILA

CILA

CILA

Manutenzione
straordinaria

Manutenzione
straordinaria

Manutenzione
straordinaria

Manutenzione
straordinaria

Manutenzione
straordinaria

Manutenzione
straordinaria

Manutenzione
straordinaria

71513

71632

71726

71934

72090

72381

72448

28/12/2021

28/12/2021

28/12/2021

29/12/2021

30/12/2021

31/12/2021

31/12/2021
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